
Championnat de France FFSA des Circuits - Circuit Paul Ricard

13 - 16 October 2022

Alpine Elf Europa Cup

Classification on the best lap

Provisional Classification
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Chronométrage officiel ITS Events

Printed : 16/10/2022 09:57

Start : 09:30, End : 09:50

1 AUTOSPORT GP TIRMAN Simon Junior 1 36.606 40.857 56.942 5 - - 155.9 2:14.307
2 PATRICK ROGER AUTOSPORT GP CAUHAUPE Paul Junior 2 36.551 40.877 57.247 5 0.270 0.270 155.6 2:14.526
3 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE FRAYSSINET Lucas Junior 3 36.764 41.132 57.164 5 0.655 0.385 155.1 2:14.664
4 RACE CARS CONSULTING MÉRIC Louis Junior 4 36.757 41.166 57.423 3 0.941 0.286 154.8 2:15.346
5 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE TRAYNARD Edwin Junior 5 36.932 41.081 57.398 4 1.006 0.065 154.7 2:15.090
6 CODE RACING DEVELOPMENT MAURICE Louis Junior 6 36.877 41.067 57.533 5 1.072 0.066 154.7 2:15.391
7 HERRERO RACING BOSSY Thibaut 1 36.881 41.357 57.583 6 1.416 0.344 154.3 2:15.637
8 HERRERO RACING WALLGREN Rodolphe 2 37.160 41.529 57.454 6 1.738 0.322 153.9 2:15.896
9 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE RDEST Gosia 3 36.974 41.409 57.761 7 1.739 0.001 153.9 2:16.075

10 HERRERO RACING BLAISE Mathieu Gentleman 1 37.071 41.235 58.003 5 1.904 0.165 153.7 2:16.244
11 HERRERO RACING GARCIN Alexis Junior 7 37.206 41.403 57.735 5 1.939 0.035 153.7 2:16.065
12 AUTOSPORT GP MERIEUX Tim Junior 8 37.166 41.498 57.909 7 2.168 0.229 153.4 2:16.195
13 RACE CARS CONSULTING GOUGEON Jules Junior 9 37.412 41.463 58.120 5 2.590 0.422 152.9 2:16.637
14 RACE CARS CONSULTING FOURNIER Anthony Gentleman 2 37.297 41.407 58.291 8 2.590 - 152.9 2:16.869
15 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE FIGUIERE Pierre-Laurent Gentleman 3 37.663 41.447 58.457 9 3.162 0.572 152.3 2:17.390
16 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE DOMINICI Jean-Paul Gentleman 4 37.335 41.735 58.711 7 3.376 0.214 152.1 2:17.776
17 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE ROY Frédéric Gentleman 5 37.544 41.930 58.427 9 3.496 0.120 151.9 2:17.517
18 HERRERO RACING RICHARD Laurent Gentleman 6 37.737 41.834 58.432 3 3.598 0.102 151.8 2:17.872
19 PATRICK ROGER AUTOSPORT GP MACCHI Pierre Gentleman 7 37.966 42.046 58.912 9 4.519 0.921 150.8 2:18.818
20 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE QUETAUD Philippe Gentleman 8 37.829 41.936 59.240 5 4.600 0.081 150.7 2:18.676
21 HERRERO RACING ROUXEL Franc Gentleman 9 37.961 41.836 59.238 5 4.630 0.030 150.7 2:18.716
22 PATRICK ROGER AUTOSPORT GP VERZA Margaux Junior 10 37.916 42.084 59.152 4 4.747 0.117 150.6 2:18.952
23 AUTOSPORT GP SEVESTRE Marc Gentleman 10 38.264 41.915 59.840 4 5.614 0.867 149.6 2:19.781
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